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BARCELONA, 23/10/2022

Copa Catalana Absoluta 2a i 3a Divisio

® 7= reperacio
’ CATALANA
DE NATACIO
Prova 520
23/10/2022

Fem., 200m Lliure

2a Divisio

Copa Catalana Absoluta Femeni
Llistat de sortida

Reécord Catalunya

1:55.33

, BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA

MADRID 17/12/2011

Serielde 2

1 VIDAL MORENO, Nidia

2 PADILLA GARCIA, Martina

3 MAESTRO LORENZO, Alba
4 FERRER TORRES, Marta

5 VIDAL MERINO, Julia

6 COLOMER GUASCH, Alba

7 JIMENEZ MORILLO, Julia

8 GONZALEZ VELASCO, Berta

Serie 2de 2

Sponsor principal

O

1 FERRAN VILADIU, Dune

2 BELLET CUENCA, Claudia

3 HUERTAS FERRE, Maria

4 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Aina
5 OLIVEIRA LARA, Carolina

6 VARET CANO, Audrey

7 RIUS PELLEJA, Abril

8 LOPEZ BOTE, Cristina

Sponsors institucionals

AN Generalitat
Y de Catalunya

ANY

08
09
02
06
07
07
08
04

08
05
07
06
07
06

06

Fesportcat

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

Manresa
Granollers
L'Hospitalet
Caldes
Granollers
Sant Feliu
Sant Feliu
Manresa

Banyoles
Lleida
Tarraco
Banyoles
Caldes
L'Hospitalet
Tarraco
Lleida

Acreditacions

ENTIT,
ESPORTIVA

AT
TIC,

ETICA
UFEC

2:27.34
2:19.10
2:15.85
2:14.83
2:14.97
2:18.09
2:19.93
2:27.75

2:11.27
2:08.32
2:06.86
2:02.34
2:05.27
2:07.49
2:08.54
2:12.62

2:27.15 25M 24/09/2022 TORELL
2:18.91 25M 08/05/2022 GRANOL
2:15.66 25M 20/02/2021 CE MED
2:14.64 25M 23/04/2022 CALDES
2:17.47 50E 08/07/2022 TARRAG
2:17.90 25M 28/05/2022 PREMIA
2:22.43 50E 08/07/2022 TARRAG
2:27.56 25M 14/05/2022 LLORET

2:13.77 50E 08/07/2022 TARRAG
2:08.32 25E 11/10/2020 BARCEL
2:09.36 50E 08/07/2022 TARRAG
2:02.34 25E 27/11/2021 PALMA
2:07.77 50E 12/03/2022 CADIZ
2:07.30 25M 06/11/2021 PREMIA
2:11.04 50E 05/08/2021 LAS PA
2:15.12 50E 11/12/2021 BARCEL

CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA
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